2023 MACS Transportation Routes | Director ot Transportation : Regina Horne | 704- 370- 3263 DIOCESE OF CHARLOTT
CATHOLIC SCHOOLS
- » »
North Huntersville East Charlotte Far South Far South
/Mooresville Ballantyne/Matthews § Ballantyne/Matthews
St. Mar k Chr 1ST the Klllg Charlotte Catholic & Holy Trinity i Charlotte Catholic & Holy Trinity
Bus 1 Pick Up Bus A-12 Pick Up Bus 23 Pick Up Bus 11 Pick Up
7:10am Mallard Crossing [  6:10am OLA 6:53am St Matthew 6:30am Ballantyne Country Club
i - :

7:20am Highland Creek ~_ 6:30am St. Thomas Aquinas 7:00am Stonecrest 6:40am Bridgehampton
7:55am stMark B  6:47am Mallard Crossing 7:10am Charlotte Catholic ~ .  ©655am Ballantyne Swim Club

Bus 1 Drop Off ‘ .

: ‘ 7:07am Highland Creek 7:30am St. Ann 7:10am Charlotte Catholic

|

3:00pm St. Mark 7:25am Christ the King 7:40am Holy Trinity 7:25am St. Ann
3:20pm Highland Creek I Bus A-12 Drop Off i Bus 23 Drop Off 7:35am Holy Trinity
3:30pm Mallard Crossing 2:55pm Christ the King m 2:47pm St.Ann L. 7:45am St. Patrick

3:05pm Highland Creek E 3:02pm HoliTriity Bus 11 Drop Off
3:20pm Mallard Crossing C 3:25pm Charlotte Catholic ~ , ~ 3:02pm Holy Trinity
3:40pm St. Thomas Aquinas == 3.40pm St t 3:25pm Charlotte Catholic
East Charlotte = P gasay

3:57pm OLA = 3:45pm St. Matthew 3:40pm Ballantyne Country Club

3:55pm Bridgehampton

Holy Trinity

Bus 2 Pick Up

7:15am St. Gabriel 6:15am
7:30am St. Patrick 6:35am
7:42am Holy Trinity 6:55am
Bus 2 Drop Off 7:15am

3:02pm Holy Trinity 3:00pm
3:10pm St. Patrick 3:15pm
3:30pm St. Gabriel 3:30pm
4:00pm

Charlotte Catholic

Bus 3 Pick Up
OLA

St Gabriel
Arboretum

Charlotte Catholic

Bus 3 Drop Off
Charlotte Catholic

Arboretum
St. Gabriel
OLA

Holy Trinity

6:35am
6:45am
6:55am
7:40am

3:02pm
3:35pm
3:50pm
4:05pm

Bus 9 Pick Up

Firethorne Golf Club

Buggy Horse Rd.

St. Matthew

Holy Trinity

Bus 9 Drop Off

Holy Trinity

St. Matthew

Buggy Horse Rd.
Firethorne Golf Club

6:25am
6:42am
7:05am
7:20am
7:30am
7:45am

3:02pm
3:25pm
3:45pm
4:05pm

Ballantyne Swim Club

Charlotte Catholic & Holy Trinity

Bus 5 Pick Up
St. Luke

Matthews/Sola Salon
Charlotte Catholic
St. Ann
Holy Trinity
St. Patrick [
Bus 5 Drop Off
Holy Trinity
Charlotte Catholic
Matthews/Sola Salon
St. Luke
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CATHOLIC SCHOOLS

Charlotte/Dilworth Charlotte/Dilworth
Providence Providence

Far South - Far South -
Ballantyne/ Matthews § Ballantyne/ Matthews

Holy Trinity

St. Gabriel Holy Trinity

Christ the King

Bus 4 Pick up Bus A-16 Pick up Bus 8-B Pick Up Bus 20 Pick up
6:55am St. Matthew ..  6:30am Peninsula Club House .. 7:05am Charlotte Catholic 6:55am Colony Place
7:10am Park Crossing '  6:50am St. Mark 7:20am HarrisYMCA = 7:15am Harris YMCA
7:40am Holy Trinity i 7:20am Christ the King » 7:40am St.Gabriel &= 7:35am Holy Trinity
Bus 4 Drop Off ‘ Bus A-16 Drop Off 1 Bus 8-B Drop Off 7:45am St. Patrick

3:02pm Holy Trinity  © 2:55pm Christ the King 2:20pm St. Gabriel Bus 20 Drop Off
3:20pm Park Crossing I 3:20pm St. Mark ) 2:35pm Harris YMCA 2:42pm St. Patrick
3:45pm St. Matthew 3:40pm Peninsula Club House & 2:50pm Park Crossing \ 3:02pm Holy Trinity
E 3:00pm Charlotte Catholic i 3:20pm Harris YMCA

3:40pm Colony Place

Charlotte/Dilworth
Providence

Charlotte Catholic & Holy Trinity

Bus A-15 Pick Up

g .. Charlotte Catholic Holy Trinity Holy Trinity

7:10am Charlotte Catholic Bus 8-A Pick up Bus 12 Pick Up | Bus 10 Pick Up
Y 7:.40am Holy Trinity e St Patrick 6:35am Brace YMCA I 6:35am Providence Country Club
Bus A-15 Drop Off 6:40am St Arin 6:55am Arboretum ™  6:46am Providence Commons
b HohyTrinity 6:50am Harris YMCA 7:20am St. Gabriel 6:57am St. Matthew
S 2P SRSraite et hollc 7:05am Charlotte Catholic 7:40am Holy Trinity = 7:10am Charlotte Catholic
ShEf St ew . 7:A40am Holy Trinity

Bus 8-A Drop Off Bus 12 Drop Off Bus 10 Drop Off

3:00pm Charlotte Catholic 3:02pm Holy Trinity = 3:02pm Holy Trinity
3:07pm Harris YMCA P‘: 3:20pm St. Gabriel 3:25pm Charlotte Catholic
3:30pm St. Ann 3:40pm Arboretum 3:45pm St. Matthew
3:40pm Holy Trinity 3:50pm Brace YMCA 3:55pm Providence Commons
3:50pm St. Patrick 4:10pm Providence Country Club
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Shuttle Four

Shuttle One Shuttle Two Shuttle Three

St. Ann St. Patrick | St. Patrick CCHS Harris YMCA
to One way Two way - Two way
Holy Trinity Rider Rider - rider

Sl . Wl )

il ==K _1I 1l

Activity Bus

CCHS Harris YMCA
One way
. rider 5PM (leaves HT) Holy Trinity
Charlotte Catholic
St. Matthew
7:30PM
Holy Trinity =~ |

Charlotte Catholic
St. Matthew

N

-411\

DIOCESE OF CHARLOTTI
CATHOLIC SCHOOLS




