





North Huntersville /Mooresville

St. Mark

	Bus 1 Pick Up	
7:10am	Mallard	Crossing
7:20am	Highla	nd Creek
7:55am	Bus 1 Drop Off	St. Mark
3:00pm		St. Mark
3:20pm	Highla	nd Creek

Mallard Crossing

East Charlotte

3:30pm

Holy Trinity

Bus 2 Pick Up		
	7:15am	St. Gabriel
	7:30am	St. Patrick
	7:42am	Holy Trinity
		Bus 2 Drop Off
	3:02pm	Holy Trinity
	3:10pm	St. Patrick
	3:30pm	St. Gabriel

East Charlotte

Christ the King

Bus A-12 Pick Up

6:10am	OLA
6:30am St. Th	nomas Aquinas
6:47am M	allard Crossing
7:07am	Highland Creek
7:25am	Christ the King
Bus A-12 Drop	o Off
2:55pm	Christ the King
3:05pm	Highland Creek
3:20pm M	allard Crossing
3:40pm St. T	homas Aquinas
3:57pm	OLA

Charlotte Catholic

	Bus 3 Pick Up
6:15am	OLA
6:35am	St Gabriel
6:55am	Arboretum
7:15am	Charlotte Catholic
	Bus 3 Drop Off
3:00pm	Charlotte Catholic
3:15pm	Arboretum
3:30pm	St. Gabriel
4:00pm	OLA

Far South -Ballantyne/Matthews

Charlotte Catholic & Holy Trinity

Bus 23 Pick Up

6:53	am	St Matthew
7:00	am	Stonecrest
7:10	am	Charlotte Catholic
7:30	am	St. Ann
7:40	am	Holy Trinity
	Bus 23	B Drop Off
2:47	pm	St. Ann
3:02	pm	Holy Trinity
3:25	pm	Charlotte Catholic
3:40	pm	Stonecrest
3:45	pm	St. Matthew

Holy Trinity

	Bus 9 Pick Up
6:35am	Firethorne Golf Club
6:45am	Buggy Horse Rd.
6:55am	St. Matthew
7:40am	Holy Trinity
	Bus 9 Drop Off
3:02pm	Holy Trinity
3:35pm	St. Matthew
3:50pm	Buggy Horse Rd.
4:05pm	Firethorne Golf Club

Far South -Ballantyne/Matthews

Charlotte Catholic & Holy Trinity

	Bus 11 Pick Up
6:30am	Ballantyne Country Club
6:40am	Bridgehampton
6:55am	Ballantyne Swim Club
7:10am	Charlotte Catholic
7:25am	St. Ann
7:35am	Holy Trinity
7:45am	St. Patrick
1	Bus 11 Drop Off
3:02pm	Holy Trinity
3:25pm	Charlotte Catholic
3:40pm	Ballantyne Country Club
3:55pm	Bridgehampton
4:05pm	Ballantyne Swim Club

Charlotte Catholic & Holy Trinity

6:25		s 5 Pick Up St. Luke
6:42	am	Matthews/Sola Salon
7:05	am	Charlotte Catholic
7:20	am	St. Ann
7:30a	am	Holy Trinity
7:45	am	St. Patrick
	Bus	5 Drop Off
3:02	pm	Holy Trinity
3:25	pm	Charlotte Catholic
3:45	pm	Matthews/Sola Salon
4:05	pm	St. Luke









Far South -Ballantyne/ Matthews Holy Trinity

Bus	4 Pick up
6:55am	St. Matthew
7:10am	Park Crossing
7:40am	Holy Trinity
Bus	4 Drop Off
3:02pm	Holy Trinity
3:20pm	Park Crossing
3:45pm	St. Matthew

Far South -Ballantyne/ Matthews

Christ the King

	Bus A-16 Pick up
6:30am	Peninsula Club House
6:50am	St. Mark
7:20am	Christ the King
	Bus A-16 Drop Off
2:55pm	Christ the King
3:20pm	St. Mark
3:40pm	Peninsula Club House

Charlotte/Dilworth Providence

St. Gabriel

	Bus 8-B Pick Up
7:05am	Charlotte Catholic
7:20am	Harris YMCA
7:40am	St. Gabriel
	Bus 8-B Drop Off
2:20pm	St. Gabriel
2:35pm	Harris YMCA
2:50pm	Park Crossing
3:00pm	Charlotte Catholic

Charlotte/Dilworth Providence

Holy Trinity

Bus	20 Pick up
6:55am	Colony Place
7:15am	Harris YMCA
7:35am	Holy Trinity
7:45am	St. Patrick
Bus	20 Drop Off
2:42pm	St. Patrick
3:02pm	Holy Trinity
3:20pm	Harris YMCA
3:40pm	Colony Place

Charlotte Catholic & Holy Trinity

	Bus A-15 Pick Up	
6:55am	St. Matthew	
7:10am	Charlotte Catholic	
7:40am	Holy Trinity	
Bus A-15 Drop Off		
3:02pm	Holy Trinity	
3:25pm	Charlotte Catholic	
3:45pm	St. Matthew	

Charlotte/Dilworth Providence

Charlotte Catholic

	Bus 8-A Pick up
6:30am	St.Patrick
6:40am	St. Ann
6:50am	Harris YMCA
7:05am	Charlotte Catholic
	Bus 8-A Drop Off

3:00pm	Charlotte Catholi
3:07pm	Harris YMC
3:30pm	St. An
3:40pm	Holy Trinit
3:50pm	St. Patric

Holy Trinity

E	Bus 12 Pick Up
6:35am	Brace YMCA
6:55am	Arboretum
7:20am	St. Gabriel
7:40am	Holy Trinity
Ві	us 12 Drop Off
3:02pm	Holy Trinity
3:20pm	St. Gabriel
3:40pm	Arboretum
3:50pm	Brace YMCA

Holy Trinity

	1976
	Bus 10 Pick Up
6:35am	Providence Country Club
6:46am	Providence Commons
6:57am	St. Matthew
7:10am	Charlotte Catholic
7:40am	Holy Trinity
	Bus 10 Drop Off
3:02pm	Holy Trinity
3:25pm	Charlotte Catholic
3:45pm	St. Matthew
3:55pm	Providence Commons
4:10pm	Providence Country Club







